Blutspenden in 88477 bis zum 29.08.2025

Mi
Do
Do
Fr

06.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Regglisweiler 89165
Birgerhaus in Regglisweiler
Herrenweiher 2

Schemmerhofen 88433
Turn & Festhalle Schemmerberg
Kirchstr.13



